
Clement Track 
2024 Track and Field Meet

April 3 Wednesday 9:30 – 11:30am Stratford Hall 

April 4 Thursday 1:00 – 3:00pm Stratford Hall

April 9 Tuesday 9:30 – 11:30am Stratford Hall

April 11 Thursday 1:00 – 3:00pm Stratford Hall

April 13 Saturday 8:00am – 5:00pm Kajaks Track and Field Club

April 18 Thursday 3:00 – 6:00pm SD No. 38 

April 26 Friday 8:00am – 3:00pm St. Georges School 

April 27-28 Saturday/Sunday 8:00am – 5:00pm Kajaks Track and Field Club

May 1 Monday 3:00 – 6:00pm SD No. 38

May 6 Monday 3:00 – 6:00pm SD No. 38

May 7 Tuesday 8:00am – 4:00pm SD No. 38

May 8 Wednesday 8:00am – 4:00pm SD No. 38

May 9 Thursday 8:00am – 4:00pm SD No. 38

May 10 Friday 8:00am – 4:00pm SD No. 38 - Rainout

May 13 Monday 8:00am – 4:00pm SD No. 38

May 15 Wendesday 8:00am – 4:00pm SD No. 38 - Rainout

May 16 Thursday 8:00am – 4:00pm SD No. 38

May 18-19 Saturday/Sunday 8:00am – 6:00pm Kajaks Track and Field Club

May 21 Tuesday 8:00am – 4:00pm SD No. 38

May 23 Thursday 8:00am – 4:00pm SD No. 38 - Rainout

May 24-25 Friday/Saturday 8:00am – 8:00pm Kajaks Track and Field Club

May 27 Monday 8:00am – 4:00pm SD No. 38 

May 28 Tuesday 8:00am – 4:00pm SD No. 38 - Rainout

May 29 Wednesday 8:30am – 2:30pm St. Josephs the Worker 

May 30 Thursday 8:00am – 4:00pm SD No. 38 - Rainout

Inquiries at: rentals@richmond.ca 


